Quarterly Issues Weekly Log
WYAR-FM Yarmouth, Maine

3rd Q 2015

This spreadsheet is a retroactively dated summary
of original PIF documents in the format adopted
by the station at the start of the second quarter of
2016.

Feature Programming:

Week starting:

6-Jul

13-Jul

20-Jul

27-Jul

3-Aug

10-Aug

17-Aug

24-Aug

31-Aug

7-Sep

14-Sep

21-Sep

Community Microphone Tues 12:00

150627

150509 Pt 1

150509 Pt 2

150627

Lynn Deeves

150718
Downeasters
Clamfestival

150719

150720 Flukes

150331 Yar
Community
Chorus

150803
Flashpoint

Community Microphone Thurs 18:00

150627

150627

150509 Pt 1

150509 Pt 2

150627

Lynn Deeves

150718
Downeasters
Clamfestival

150719

150720 Flukes

150331 Yar
Community
Chorus

150721

150803
Flashpoint

Science & The Sea (1);Mon 16:00,Thurs 12:00,
Fri 16:00, Sat 18:00, Sun 19:00

Changing Addresses

Argo

Lethal Snails

Hot & Cold

Frilled Sharks

Ocean
Treasures

Spoonbills

One Ocean

Along For The
Ride

Tranquil
Springs

Bone Worms

Pacific
Influences

Science & The Sea (2): Mon 17:00, Fri 17:00, Sat
19:00, Sun 20:00

Argo

Lethal Snails

Hot & Cold

Frilled Sharks

Ocean
Treasures

Spoonbills

One Ocean

Along For The
Ride

Tranquil
Springs

Bone Worms

Pacific
Influences

Torpedoes

PSA Campaigns:
Ad Council:

[Summer Lunches\Good Shepard Food Bank

Job Training Goodwill

AARP Caregiver Website

2X

2X

2X

2X

Stroke Awareness ("Party")

from 150808

PSAs Local:

Novel Jazz Septet 150808

to 150807

Open Mic Sterling & Mull Thursdays weekly

Yarmouth Community Chorus Recruitment 150930

Senior Scam Stopper Seminar 150910

PSAs air individually in semi-random order in a
rotating air schedule.

Mon-Fri

Sat/Sun

Monday,
Internal to Big
Show

Tuesday,
Internal to Big
Show

Wednesday,
Internal to Big
Show

PSA rotating air schedule for the period:

09:30

[(May move to the top of this hour, or the next)

[12:30 (Tues-Fri)

14:30
18:30

10:30
14:30
19:30

12:30

7:30

16:30







