Quarterly Issues Weekly LogWYAR-FM Yarmouth, Maine3rd Q 2015

This spreadsheet is a retroactively dated summary of original PIF documents in the format adopted by the station at the start of the second quarter of 2016.

Week starting:

Feature Programming:	6-Jul	13-Ju	20-Ju	l 27-Jul	l 3-Aug	g 10-Aug) 17-Aug	g 24-Aug	31-Aug	7-Sep	o 14-Sep	21-Sep	
							150718			150331 Yar			
							Downeasters			Community		150803	
Community Microphone Tues 12:00	-	150627	150509 Pt 1	150509 Pt 2	150627	Lynn Deeves	Clamfestival	150719	150720 Flukes	Chorus	-	Flashpoint	
							150718			150331 Yar			
							Downeasters			Community		150803	
Community Microphone Thurs 18:00	150627	150627	150509 Pt 1	150509 Pt 2	150627	Lynn Deeves	Clamfestival	150719	150720 Flukes	Chorus	150721	Flashpoint	
Science & The Sea (1);Mon 16:00,Thurs 12:00,						Ocean			Along For The	Tranquil		Pacific	
Fri 16:00, Sat 18:00, Sun 19:00	Changing Addresses	Argo	Lethal Snails	Hot & Cold	Frilled Sharks	Treasures	Spoonbills	One Ocean	Ride	Springs	Bone Worms	Influences	
Science & The Sea (2): Mon 17:00, Fri 17:00, Sat					Ocean			Along For The	Tranquil		Pacific		
19:00, Sun 20:00	Argo	Lethal Snails	Hot & Cold	Frilled Sharks	Treasures	Spoonbills	One Ocean	Ride	Springs	Bone Worms	Influences	Torpedoes	
				·			·	-					-
PSA Campaigns:													
Ad Council:													
Summer Lunches\Good Shepard Food Bank													

Summer Lunches\Good Shepard Food Bank								
Job Training Goodwill								
AARP Caregiver Website Stroke Awareness ("Party")	2x	2x	2x	2x				
Stroke Awareness ("Party")				from 150808				

PSAs Local:

<u>1 0/10 200011</u>							
Novel Jazz Septet 150808			to 150807				
Open Mic Sterling & Mull Thursdays weekly							
Yarmouth Community Chorus Recruitment 150930							
Novel Jazz Septet 150808 Open Mic Sterling & Mull Thursdays weekly Yarmouth Community Chorus Recruitment 150930 Senior Scam Stopper Seminar 150910							

PSAs air individually in semi-random order in a rotating air schedule.	Mon-Fri	Sat/Sun	Monday, Internal to Big Show	Tuesday, Internal to Big Show	Wednesday, Internal to Big Show
PSA rotating air schedule for the period:	09:30	10:30	12:30	7:30	16:30
(May move to the top of this hour, or the next)	12:30 (Tues-Fri)	14:30			
	1 4:30	19:30			
	18:30				